1 / 6
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
Common Mode Choke
VSTP1260 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information.

2. Rated Current:the actual value of DC current
when the temperature rise is ΔT40℃(Ta=25℃).
3 How to Order
  VSTP1260-701
Model
Dimensions
Value Code
 2 / 6
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
Common Mode Choke
VSTP1260 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information.
Revised: 11/13/2025
4 Impedance vs Frequency Curve
1
10
100
1,000
10,000
1.00 10.00 100.00 1,000.00
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
 (
Ω
)
Frequency (MHz)
Common mode
B-302B-302B-302701
Differential mode
1
10
100
1,000
10,000
1.00 10.00 100.00 1,000.00
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
 (
Ω
)
Frequency (MHz)
Common mode
B-302B-302B-302102
Differential mode
1
10
100
1,000
10,000
1.00 10.00 100.00 1,000.00
Im
p